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SL# Barcode No. 

1 

3 

5 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL. GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE: 

6 

Ihe following P.G. applicants are provisionally selected as per existing vacancy to take 
ddmission in P.G. 1 year classes of Govt. Women's College., Sambalpur, Session 2025-26. Further, 
Lney are intormed to report on Dt. 03.11.2025 8, Dt 06.11.2025 to take admission between 10:30 

AIMM to oS:00 PM with all relevant documents (Original & Photocopy). (CLC from previous institution 
is mandatory for admission on the same day.) 

7 

25PO533876 

25PO489876 

25P1376814 

25PO190578 

25PO286058 

25PO332576 

25PO146300 

8 25P0647858 

25P1377364 

10 25P1268254 

No. 49YGWc, Date: 01/11/2025/ 

SAMBALPUR 

KAUSHALYA NAIK 
P NEETHU 

KAJAL MEHER 

Applicant Name 

P.G. Phase-||| 

k**** 

SIDDHISHIKHA PRADHAN 

MERIT LIST 

KAMALAKSHI SINGHDEO 
SANJANA SHARMA 

TRUPTI PRADHAN 

IPSA BANCHHOR 

Memo No. \446/GWC, 

NAMITA PADHAN 

BHAGWATI DEVI 

Waiting 

Date: 01/11/2025/ 

Rank 

WL-1 

WL-4 

WL-5 

WL-1 

WL-1 

WL-1 

WL-1 

WL-2 

WL-5 

WL-1 

Subject 

Botany 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Economics 

English 
History 

Mathematics 

Physics 
Political Science 

Zoology 

(0 Principal 
Govt. Wonmen's College, Sambalpur 

Copy to Students' Notice Board/ Sri Rabindra Panigrahi, AlC, P.G. e-Admission for information. 

Govt. Women's College, Sambalpur 
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